LENTEJOGGING ZELZATE - vrijdag 03 april 2015

Sportdienst ZELZATE
i.s.m. AS Rieme vzw

<

KIDS RUN - afstand : 800m

PI.  Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 7 van Acker Emma RKHAV 2003 2.21
2 25 De Rubbel Yorben AS Rieme 2003 2.27
3 9 Verschueren Nick NA 2006 2.36
4 8 Van Acker Job NA 2006 2.45
5 17  Valentino NA 2008 2.48
6 24  De Rubbel Kayo AS Rieme 2006 2.49
7 10 Groothaerd Rune NA 2006 2.53
8 16 Haes Femke NA 2006 3.00
9 15 Haes Lieke NA 2006 3.01
10 21  Valesia NA 2005 3.02
11 12 Bostyn Kato AS Rieme 2006 3.05
12 23 Geens Jaro NA 2008 3.06
13 2 Welvaert Matiz AS Rieme 2008 3.10
14 1 Moens Kirina NA 2006 3.18
15 13  Verkerke Dylan NA 2003 3.23
16 14  Verkerke Gwendolien NA 2006 3.23
17 26 De Bock Kendra NA 2004 3.27
18 29 Joos Senne NA 2008 3.30
19 6 Schelfout Lyan NA 201 3.57

20 28  Wellaert Arlieke NA 2009 4.01

21 11 Buysse Quinten NA 2008 4.19

22 5 Van Marcke Seth NA 2009 4.37

23 3 Van Marcke Lola NA 2001 4.39

24 27 De Bock Jarno NA 2007 5.13

22 Geens Notan NA -
31 Lotte NA 2008
30 Lise #N/B 2007
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Sportdienst ZELZATE
i.s.m. AS Rieme vzw

Lentejogging - afstand : 3 km

PI.
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Startnr
104
130
119
102
123
109
112
113
125
107
108
101
124
118
140
117
137
122
136
127
126
111
110
129
115
131
133
141
114
128
103
139
138
142
134
105
106
135
121
120
116

Naam
Naudts Ruud
Buysse Tim
Teirlynck Bart
De Sutter Glenn
Moens David
De Groote Danny
Neyt Nick
Cocquyt Alex
Vasseur Sabine
Haertjens Kimberly
Haertjens Paul
Bruggeman Frank
De Weirdt Jeffrey
Moureau Luc
Van den Abeele Wouter
Van Rentergem Veerle
De Craene Jesko
Rondas Chaveli
Neetesonne Daphne
Decaestecker Dirk
Rieke Tony
Doens Timon
De Bock Roland
Noé Dieter
De Muynck Sabine
Bostyn Kato
Bostyn Thomas
Sandres
Versluys Firmin
Cossaer Steven
Van Waesberghe Koen
Willems Peter
De Smet Nancy
Van De Velde
Van Helleputte Mileto
Van Avermaet Rita
Fossen Bianca
Heyvaert Tanja
De Huyvetter Martine
De Smet Els
Van Ballenberge Walter
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Club
AS Rieme
Tilkit SmSBox
JC Moerbeke
Zottegem Atletiek
VOLVO
Krekenlopers
NA
NA
Tilkit SmSBox
NA
Krekenkopers
Krekenlopers
NA
AS Rieme
NA
JC Moerbeke
JC Sportswear
AS Rieme
NA
Runners Evergem
Runners Evergem
NA
NA
JC Moerbeke
KAAG
AS Rieme
AS Rieme
NA
Krekenlopers
JC Moerbeke
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
Runners Evergem
Krekenlopers
NA
NA
NA
KAAG
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Geb.jaar
1987
1985
1987
1998
1979
1956
1980
1955
1987
1992
1963
1962
2002
2004
1973
1968
1985
1985
1982
1964
1967
2005
1955
1982
1964
2006
1979
1958
1942
1982
1968
1981
1982
2005
1949
1968
1978
1953
1978
1957

Tijd
9.35
10.17
10.18
10.21
11.22
11.39
11.40
12.17
12.55
13.17
13.18
13.40
13.41
14.22
15.04
15.32
15.33
16.27
16.32
16.42
16.43
17.04
17.18
17.32
17.33
17.34
17.35
17.46
18.12
18.30
18.42
18.43
18.45
18.49
19.12
19.32
19.43
20.56
21.53
21.57

km/u
18.8
17.5
17.5
17.4
15.8
15.5
15.4
14.7
13.9
13.6
13.5
13.2
13.2
12.5
11.9
11.6
11.6
10.9
10.9
10.8
10.8
10.5
10.4
10.3
10.3
10.2
10.2
10.1
9.9
9.7
9.6
9.6
9.6
9.6
9.4
9.2
9.1
8.6
8.2
8.2
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LENTEJOGGING ZELZATE - vrijdag 03 april 2015

Sportdienst ZELZATE
i.s.m. AS Rieme vzw

N g

Lentejogging - afstand : 6 km

PI.  Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd km/u
1 220 De Bock Tomas KAAG 1986 19.04 18.9
2 224  Vandeweghe Wesley NA 1986 20.30 17.6
3 261 Van Elsuwe Sam AS Rieme 1992 21.15 16.9
4 249  Joos Pauwel Krekenlopers 1966 21.34 16.7
5 227  Verbeke Bert Krekenlopers 1982 21.43 16.6
6 238 Vande Riviere Katrijn AS Rieme 1990 21.43 16.6
7 226  Bruyninck Jonathan NA 1986 21.50 16.5
8 252  Samson Ronny FPT 1964 22.12 16.2
9 288 Janssens Tom TSRT 1979 22.12 16.2
10 229 Demaret Tony JC Moerbeke 1966 22.15 16.2
11 827 Vermeulen Steven NA 1989 22.26 16.0
12 289 De Cock Rony AS Rieme 1969 23.06 15.6
13 292  Helskens Edmond AS Rieme 1965 23.47 15.1
14 264  De Groote Chris Runners Evergem 1985 24.23 14.8
15 877  Delanois Billy NA 1978 24.28 14.7
16 244  De Wilde Krist Krekenlopers 1974 24.32 14.7
17 253 Van Uytvanck Frederik Sportmar 1980 25.00 14.4
18 239 De Wulf Kevin JC Moerbeke 2000 25.02 14.4
19 294  Neetesonne Timothy NA 1979 25.55 13.9
20 230  Schoof Frank JC Moerbeke 1971 26.00 13.8
21 214  Suypens Adinda NA 1982 26.02 13.8
22 293 Van de Walle Jan Sportmar 1964 26.15 13.7
23 262 De Groote Gert Runners Evergem 1990 27.00 13.3
24 263  Swartele Robin NA 1991 27.12 13.2
25 236 Van De Veire Patrick Krekenlopers 1957 27.15 13.2
26 290 Neirynck Frank Runners Evergem 1963 27.39 13.0
27 245  Groothaerd Jorgen NA 1978 27.45 13.0
28 266 De Latter Berten JC Waarschoot 1961 27.50 12.9
29 217 Campanella Maximiliano NA 1991 27.53 12.9
30 270 Maes Stany NA 1967 28.05 12.8
31 272 Cocquyt Rudy NA 1951 28.22 12.7
32 209 Nys Rita NA 1951 28.24 12.7
33 234  Wulgaert Johan NA 1962 28.31 12.6
34 243  Bemissa Matthias NA 1993 28.35 12.6
35 251 De Loose Brian NA 1995 28.42 12.5
36 216  De Coninck Lorenzo Z\VC Retro 08 1990 28.44 12.5
37 223 Ingels Carl Z\V/C Retro 08 - 28.45 12.5
38 218 Raes Dimitri NA 1987 28.46 12,5
39 267 De Maesschalck Jan NA 1994 28.57 12.4
40 265 Broeckaert Rony NA 1994 29.20 12.3
41 280 Van Hyfte Els Runners Evergem - 29.40 12.1
42 221  De Bock Wim NA 1981 30.08 11.9
43 246  Steenbeke Patrick Krekenlopers 1949 30.17 11.9
44 277  Moeraert Ann Runners Evergem 1971 30.18 11.9
45 240 Rondas Luc AS Rieme 1956 30.34 11.8
46 242  Vanderostyne Luc Sportmar 1968 30.58 11.6
47 274 Joos Lieven NA 1976 31.10 11.6
48 259 Bracke Yves JC Sportswear 1977 31.12 11.5
49 202  Pectoor Lisa NA 1986 31.21 11.5
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LENTEJOGGING ZELZATE - vrijdag 03 april 2015

Sportdienst ZELZATE
i.s.m. AS Rieme vzw

50 201 Bogaert Joeri NA 1970 31.47 11.3
51 258 De Saedeleer Stefan Runners Evergem 1972 32.00 11.3
52 231  Palfliet Annick JC Moerbeke 1968 32.13 11.2
53 241  Vande Velde Rudy JC Moerbeke 1963 32.13 11.2
54 276  Welvaert Tibo AS Rieme 2006 32.25 111
55 205 Tanghe Steven NA 1971 32.45 11.0
56 275 Van Bossche Marijke NA 1977 32.45 11.0
57 215 Van Eesvelde Dagmar JC Aalter 1976 32.52 11.0
58 219 Ingels Norbert Runners Evergem 1944 33.03 10.9
59 273  Van Assel Yvan NA 1958 33.14 10.8
60 257  Cleemput Carine Runners Evergem 1969 33.18 10.8
61 254  Wyckaert Carine Runners Evergem 1958 33.38 10.7
62 233 De Mits Jan Runners Evergem 1962 33.40 10.7
63 255  Van der Straeten Annick Runners Evergem 1965 33.40 10.7
64 225  Vereecke Shirley NA 1992 33.55 10.6
65 248 Vangaever Mieke Krekenlopers 1971 34.43 104
66 247  De Baedts Marianne Krekenlopers 1965 34.44 104
67 278 Laheyne Carlo NA 1969 35.03 10.3
68 237  De Vliegher Guido NA 1957 35.05 10.3
69 213 De Mey Dominique NA 1963 35.09 10.2
70 204  Hanquet Gauthier NA 1982 36.44 9.8
71 279  Cornette Kim NA 1989 36.51 9.8
72 291 De Decker Katrien Runners Evergem 1967 36.52 9.8
73 212  Van Belle Maria Runners Evergem 1946 36.54 9.8
74 232  Roegiers Mariska NA 1972 36.57 9.7
75 268 Dierick Griet NA 1965 37.11 9.7
76 269 Bulteel Claudia NA 1972 37.12 9.7
77 256 De Craene Cretien Runners Evergem 1956 37.16 9.7
78 287  Bouchier Paul AS Rieme 1965 37.17 9.7
79 271  Dierick Philip NA 1968 37.18 9.7
80 284  Cacart Ellen NA 1992 37.45 9.5
81 285  Godefroot Jolien NA 1995 37.46 9.5
82 282  Van Hecke Joachim NA 1994 37.48 9.5
83 286  Van der Jeugd Stanni NA 1995 37.49 9.5
84 281 Van Vlierberge Jonas NA 1992 37.50 9.5
85 283 Van Geystelen Lode NA 1994 37.50 9.5
86 228 Maes Sandra NA 1968 39.44 9.1
87 211  De Vylder Rita NA 1945 39.50 9.0
88 250 De Loose Blerina NA 1970 41.27 8.7
89 222 Colpaert Els NA 1970 42.13 8.5
90 235 Kasse Marion NA 1974 42.13 8.5
91 206 De Vlieger Karine NA 1970 43.58 8.2
92 207  Minnebo Nancy NA 1972 43.58 8.2
203 De Vuyst Jennifer NA 1984
208 Boeckx Guy Infrax 1962
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Sportdienst ZELZATE

i.s.m. AS Rieme vzw

Lentejogging - afstand : 12 km

PI.
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REhEBoow~v~ouarwnr

AADNDDDAADNDNDWWWWWWWWWWRNNNNNNNNNNRERRRRRR
CONOUDRWNRPROODXDNOANBRWMNROOONOUDRWNRLROOO~NOD U AW

Startnr
820
815
853
876
846
867
835
888
838
818
878
826
864
885
870
882
857
810
849
860
879
858
809
865
844
851
850
811
856
854
845
832
822
884
863
886
833
825
872
828
868
880
887
817
881
805
816
819
869

Naam
Baete Gieljan
Decock Wouter
Samson Jente
De Wulf Steven
Schelfhout Niko
De Poorter G
Versluys Danny
Vereecke Kristof
Sesselle Gino
Aper Niko
Van Acker Dominique
Heijmans Max
Tavernier Ernie
Van Acoleyen Bert
De Smet
Van Beveren Hedwig
Ros Nico
Liekens Koen
De Groote Adelin
De Neve Joris
De Meulemeester Hilde
Monteyne Gerald
Van Den Broeck Bart
Leyn Luc
Haes Luc
Nuyts Erik
Van Overwalle Frank
Bral Johny
De Coninck Luc
Verstrynge André
Jarssens
Boonman Jan
Annaert Danny
Kerckvoorde Maxim
Layreys Tom
Helskens William
Verbeke lvan
Leriche Lionel
Smitz Tom
Bundervoet Johan
De Raet Frederick
Verniers Leen
Van Hecke Hilde

Van Speybroeck Maurice

Neyt Wim

De Wulf Peter

Van Verdegem Cyriel
Spoormans Igor

Van Hecke Tina

Club
AS Rieme
MACW
FPT
AS Rieme
NA
NA
Krekenlopers
TSRT
Krekenlopers
NA
NA
AV OSS '78
NA
NA
Krekenlopers
JC Moerbeke
Runners Evergem
Infrax
Runners Evergem
Krekenlopers
NA
Runners Evergem
Infrax
NA
AS Rieme
Krekenlopers
NA
Joggingclub Moerbeke
Krekenlopers
Sportmar
Krekenlopers
JC Dow
NA
NA
Sportmar
NA
Krekenlopers
Runners Evergem
NA
Sleinse Joggers
NA
AS Rieme
AS Rieme
JC Aalter
NA
NA
Runners Evergem
JC Aalter
NA
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Geb.jaar
1990
1983
1991
1988
1975
1963
1970
1978
1971
1971
1972
1987
1978
1980
1964
1966
1965
1967
1960
1971
1976
1967
1986
1968
1962
1965
1957
1961
1964
1958
1970
1952
1970
1994
1967
1959
1958
1968
1980
1949
1978
1970
1973
1957
1974
1982
1950
1989
1986

Tijd
39.57
40.47
41.08
43.53
46.35
47.17
48.11
48.30
48.50
49.29
49.29
50.00
50.46
50.52
50.57
50.58
51.00
51.28
51.34
52.15
52.31
52.33
55.03
56.19
57.13
57.44
58.06
58.12
58.12
58.27
58.28
58.32
58.53
58.53
59.00
59.14
59.15
59.44
59.47
59.54
60.00
60.01
60.02
60.03
60.03
60.45
62.05
62.29
63.04
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km/u
18.0
17.7
17.5
16.4
15.5
15.2
14.9
14.8
14.7
14.6
14.6
14.4
14.2
14.2
14.1
14.1
14.1
14.0
14.0
13.8
13.7
13.7
13.1
12.8
12.6
12.5
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.2
12.2
12.2
12.2
12.2
12.1
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.9
11.6
11.5
11.4
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LENTEJOGGING ZELZATE - vrijdag 03 april 2015

Sportdienst ZELZATE
i.s.m. AS Rieme vzw

50 855 HaeckR Krekenlopers 1951 63.20 114
51 861 De Tollenaere Boy NA 1986 64.03 11.2
52 871 Geens Bart NA 1981 64.03 11.2
53 852 Van elsuwe Marc Sleinse Joggers 1957 64.26 11.2
54 808 Baert Dirk Joggingclub Moerbeke 1951 64.32 11.2
55 814 De Strycker Greg Infrax 1959 64.42 111
56 807 Langenberg Gerrit NA 1954 64.54 111
57 847  Reyniers Helie AS Rieme 1952 64.55 111
58 874  De Ruyck Griet NA 1977 65.01 11.1
59 875 Dobbelaere Danny NA 1973 65.01 111
60 866 Bundervoet Wendy NA 1973 65.22 11.0
61 821 Vernaeve Willy Runners Evergem 1940 65.30 11.0
62 806 Langenberg Greet NA 1957 66.30 10.8
63 873 De Meyer Shana NA 1989 67.57 10.6
64 830 De Rycke Claudia NA 1973 70.49 10.2
65 831  Pluym Guy NA 1967 70.50 10.2
66 883  Peeters Ellen NA 2000 72.42 9.9
67 839 Govaert Billy NA 1980 73.44 9.8
68 840 Van Delsen Stephanie NA 1980 73.44 9.8
69 841 Callebaut Luc NA 1961 75.39 9.5
70 842  Callebaut Liesbeth NA 1985 75.39 9.5
71 848 De Fleurquin William JC Moerbeke 1963 75.40 9.5
72 836 Van Hoecke Laura Action Point 1993 75.43 9.5
73 862 De Coninck Sharon NA 1989 76.31 9.4
74 834  Schelfhout Anke Action Point 1995 83.31 8.6
75 837 Van Wingen Wendy Action Point 1983 83.31 8.6

812  Van Autréve Kristof NA 1985

843  Watté Chris NA 1966

829 Kranskea Filip NA 1972
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